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Type

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

RERERERE 223200003System No.:

BRISTOL

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

3.
23900239002390023900
309REU

N A.N A.N A.N A.

356REU

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

23108231082310823108
14BREU

23301233012330123301
179LDU

Replaces original oval silencer

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

23104231042310423104
6REX

23603236032360323603
16REU

1.
90079900799007990079


